2/25/2014

r A |

Availability at Major Stations
Train Schedule

Tatkal Scheme

Upgraded Passenger Scheme
SMS Service

Current Booking Availability
Train Berth Availability

A 4
r A |

Train Running Information

Train Type Information
View Codes

Trains at a Glance
Rules

International Tourists
Other Railw ay Websites

_

Welcome to Indian Railway Passenger reservation Enquiry

Home
INDIAN RAILWAYS PASSENGER RESERVATION ENQUIRY Hindi é:anIzg
Version
r h
Indian Railways Online Website: http://www.indianrail.gov.in designed and hosted by CRIS.
TRAIN ROUTE
You Queried For
|
11102 GWL PUNE EXP GWALIOR SAT |

1 GWL GWALIOR 1 Source 15:00 0 1
2 SVPI SHIVPURI 1 17:08 17:10 2:00 126 1
3 GUNA GUNA 1 19:25 19:30 5:00 228 1
4 RTA RUTHIYAI 1 20:06 20:08 2:00 248 1
5 BRRG :gg\{ARRAH 1 21:28 21:30 2:00 325 1
6 SFY SHAJAPUR 1 23:15 23:17 2:00 414 1
7 MKC MAKSI 1 00:45 00:47 2:00 442 2
8 UJN UJJAIN UJN 1 02:00 02:10 10:00 483 2
9 NAD NAGDA JN 1 03:28 03:30 2:00 538 2
10 RTM RATLAM JN 1 04:25 04:35 10:00 579 2
11 DHD DAHOD 1 05:58 06:00 2:00 693 2
12 GDA GODHRAJUN 1 07:33 07:35 2:00 767 2
13 BRC VADODARA JN 1 08:32 08:50 18:00 841 2
14 BH BHARUCH JN 1 09:40 09:42 2:00 911 2
15 ST SURAT 1 10:40 10:45 5:00 970 2
16 BL VALSAD 1 11:48 11:50 2:00 1038 2
17 VAPI VAPI 1 12:15 12:17 2:00 1062 2
18 BOR BOISAR 1 13:40 13:45 5:00 1134 2
19 BSR VASAI ROAD 1 14:30 14:35 5:00 1185 2
20 PNVL PANVEL 1 15:45 15:50 5:00 1252 2
21 LNL LONAVALA 1 18:00 18:03 3:00 1308 2
22 CCH CHINCHVAD 1 18:56 18:57 1:00 1355 2
23 PUNE PUNE JN 1 20:00 | Destination 1372 2

llk\l-o. of Queries : 0473180886 , Server : VEGA , Dated : 25-02-2014 Time:20:58:46 Hrs 7

Home | Ministry of Railw ays | Trains betw een Stations | Booking Locations | CRIS | CONCERT | Advertise with CRIS | Railw ay Map | FAQ | Sitemap | Feedback
RS Vicwed ai 1654 x 768 resolation aih Intamet Explorer 5.0 or Mosila Fiefox 3.4 ant nigher "
Al

http:/mww.indianrail.gov.in/cgi_bin/inet_trnpath_cgi.cgi



